AutoCart™
Single-Stage Articular Cartilage Repair
02 I AutoCart™ Single-Stage Articular Cartilage Repair
AutoCart™
Single-Stage Articular Cartilage Repair
The AutoCart surgical technique is for the treatment of symptomatic articular cartilage defects. This surgical
approach is a single-stage, matrix-augmented, autologous chondrocyte transplantation that combines articular
cartilage collected using the GraftNet™ device with BioCartilage® extracellular matrix (ECM). When the GraftNet-

Process the platelets in parallel
AutoCart™ Single-Stage Articular Cartilage Repair I 19
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
GraftNet™ Device
GraftNet autologous tissue collector ABS-1050
BioCartilage® ECM
BioCartilage ECM, 1 cc ABS-1010-BC
Mixing and delivery kit, large joint
(includes mixing syringe and arthroscopic delivery
needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and
cannulated swabs)
ABS-1000-L
Mixing and delivery kit, small joint
(includes mixing syringe and cap, arthroscopic
delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor,
and cannulated swabs)
ABS-1000-S
Mixing and delivery kit, hip joint
(includes mixing syringe and cap, arthroscopic
delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor,
and suction adaptor)
ABS-1000-H
Arthrex ACP® Double-Syringe System
Arthrex ACP double syringe ABS-10014
Arthrex ACP kit, series I ABS-10011
Arthrex ACP kit, series II ABS-10012
ACP Max™ PRP System
ACP Max PRP system w/ ACD-A ABS-10015
ACP Max PRP system ABS-10013
Product Description Item Number
Angel® cPRP System
Angel PRP kit ABS-10061T
Thrombinator™ System
Thrombinator autologous thrombin serum ABS-10080
Viscous Delivery Systems
Applicator assembly 10 cc, 1:1 ratio SA-3310
Dual cannula, malleable, 20 ga × 5 cm (2 in) SA-3615
Dual cannula, malleable, 20 ga × 10 cm (4 in) SA-3618